Night of Play: 04/08/2025
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04050
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04951
07740
03995
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08194
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09347
04519
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05114
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08532
09924
09884
01159
01323
05090
16903
06353

Joseph Hile
Wendy Robertson
Angela Gooden
Joseph Johnson
Andrew Freeman
Maranda Hartman
Jim Peterson
Christopher Routh
Brittany Hutchison
Stacey Gambill
Darius Florence
Lyn Certain
Taylor Alexandria
Kendal Smith
Robert Bawsel
Truc Vo

Deborah Hudson
Tim Doolittle
Andrew Jackson
Debra Alexandria
Celeste Newman
Clifton Hensley
Emma Troupe
Melissa Scurlock
Steve Rooks
Glen Roberts
Amanda Price
Kayla Wales
Tyler Vaughn
Joseph Davidson
Noel Henson
Russ Henderson
Tammy Cameron
Toby Aaron

William Greene

8-Ball "Skunk" Report

The following players won

3-0 in 8-Ball

Play Dates From 4/6/2025 To 4/12/2025
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02602 - Crazy Cue's

33003 - Deathtrap Go-Kart
04404 - Hurry Up & Shoot 8
04405 - Hootie Hoo 8

04002 - Precision Slop Shots 8
01207 - Misfits 8

03806 - Team Jumbo

01403 - The Outkasts

03003 - Getting Tanked 8
04408 - Phoenix Rising 8
02210 - That's What He Said 8*
02002 - Pocket Rockets

01601 - Off The Rail 8

77004 - Not Getting Any Colder 8

03005 - Balls In Hand

04412 - Cranky Shafts 8
04408 - Phoenix Rising 8
02801 - Here Comes Trouble!
04406 - Hold My Stick 8
02005 - Blurred Vision
77003 - HSTW

04409 - Bourbon Legends 8
02205 - "Sum Beaches"
02205 - "Sum Beaches"
02203 - Patrick Stars

04001 - WhySoHard? 8*
03608 - Physically Speaking 8
03605 - Rackless Behavior 8
01203 - Jus' the Tip? 8
01401 - Pocket Flexers
02211 - Breaking Bad 8
02207 - Pool-Tang Clan 8
33001 - TCB

04801 - Missed Cues

07801 - Greene Machine
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09911
04519
09091
09621
04038
05187
09890
03050
07315
08600
02294
08174
08752
09618
09582
03010
07733
08900
07662
09473
02809
09109
07356
05046
06295
06493
11160
16914
09557
08576
08807
02809
07962
05347
07673
08415
08586
07426
08713
05776

John Evans
Emma Troupe
Roger Atchley
James Tolen
Michael LeMaster
Mike Abney
Gabrielle Teague
Patty Krekelberg
Owen Huff
Amanda Gazda
Robert Sullivan
Jack Shaw
Robert Buchanan
Shannon Gilliland
Garrett Warren
Matthew Garver
Skyler Smith
Brandon Houk
Michael Lowe
Kathy Brown
Cliff Hemstock
Allison Lee
Anthony Daversa lll
Halley Martin
Kevin Belue
David Hohn
Michael Newman
Karen Wells
Ronald Bowman
Matthew Goss
Jesse Elliott

Cliff Hemstock
Rachelle Walls
Charles Greeson
Brooke Holderith
Olajuwon Moore
Jerry Meeks
Tiffany Blevins
Stephanie Williams

Richard Howard
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On Team

04415 - I'm Stripes, Right? 8
04412 - Cranky Shafts 8
02204 - 1 Ball @ a Time 8
02006 - Twisted 8's

03402 - Termin8ers

03404 - Southern English
04802 - Buck's Hot Shots*
04403 - There You Go! 8
04010 - Break, Rattle, & Roll 8
04008 - In 1t 2 Win It 8
01204 - BSB 8

03001 - Aces & 8's

04010 - Break, Rattle, & Roll 8
02201 - Pool Junkies 8
03605 - Rackless Behavior 8
02504 - Hot Shotz

33002 - Riddicuelus

03605 - Rackless Behavior 8
04409 - Bourbon Legends 8
03401 - Hot Shots

04415 - I'm Stripes, Right? 8
02207 - Pool-Tang Clan 8
02004 - Bankin N Spankin

04004 - Big DadDz from Cincinatti

02803 - Pool Bandits
03607 - Pop's Shooters 8*
02214 - Shazam

07404 - Aqualung

04412 - Cranky Shafts 8
04408 - Phoenix Rising 8
02210 - That's What He Said 8*
02206 - HTHF 8

02601 - Post 8 Masters™*
04803 - 8 Shots Later
01601 - Off The Rail 8
04402 - Good Leave 8
02212 - It Happened
04008 - In 1t 2 Win It 8
02202 - Work Release
04001 - WhySoHard? 8*
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08066
03676
09576
07470
06435
09389
09680
03459
04650
06933
08507
08507
05777
05264
07714
06664
09485
08486
02435
05234

Kristen Bourne
Jimmy McLemore
Suzanne Adkins
Collin Vansandt
Paul Ryan
Khyri West
Janie Kerlin
Milton Malone Jr
Sam Zuaiter
Tanya Goodman
Anthony Vieira
Anthony Vieira
Susan Willis
Johnny Sharp
Matt Pate
Shadrick Adams
Kreig McCourt
Jimmy Fitts

J Ed Robbins Il

Nathan Lowery
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On Team

01203 - Jus' the Tip? 8
01404 - Hot Pockets

01401 - Pocket Flexers
03609 - We Are Ur Karma 8
03602 - Kuts R Us 8*
03602 - Kuts R Us 8*
03203 - The Reapers
02503 - 8 Life

04401 - Under the Radar 8
02004 - Bankin N Spankin
02004 - Bankin N Spankin
04004 - Big DadDz from Cincinatti
02803 - Pool Bandits
03405 - STR8 Shooters
03404 - Southern English
01601 - Off The Rail 8
03801 - Rammer Jammer 8
04803 - 8 Shots Later
03005 - Balls In Hand
04806 - STROKIN
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